17:32 hrs.

1.00 1  1295.0080190A  1,295.0047  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  FIZA VL54  1,595.00

1.00 2  795.0082898A  795.0048  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  NLUE EYES  950.00

4.00 3  1200.0075697MTR  300.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  GIZA COTTON  400.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

3290.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3290.00Total  4145.00